Location

Hughes Main Library
Meeting Room A
Meeting Room B
Meeting Room C
Meeting Rooms A, B, & C
Study Rooms (5)

Training Lab

Branch Meeting Rooms

Anderson Road
West Branch

Augusta Road
Ramsey Family Branch

Berea
Sarah Dobey Jones
Branch
Five Forks
Meeting Room A

Meeting Room B

Fountain Inn
Kerry Ann Younts Culp
Branch

Greer
Jean M Smith Branch

Mauldin
W Jack Greer Branch

Pelham Road
FW Symmes Branch

Simpsonville
Hendricks Branch

Taylors
Burdette Branch

Greenville County Library System - Meeting Spaces

Chairs Tables

Total Chairs Available = 275

Total Tables Available = 44

10 1

24 12
94 12
100 12
93 12

Total Chairs Available = 200

Total Tables Available = 50

95 12
101 12
91 12
100 10
90 12
100 12

Room
Dimensions

1152 Sq. Ft.
1104 Sq. Ft.
1344 Sq. Ft.
3936 Sq. Ft.
150 Sq. Ft.

576 Sq. Ft.

924 Sq. Ft.

924 Sq. Ft.

924 Sq. Ft.

1465 Sq. Ft.

1507 Sq. Ft.

924 Sq. Ft.

924 Sq. Ft.

936 Sq. Ft.

924 Sq. Ft.

896 Sq. Ft.

924 Sq. Ft.

Occupancy

Classroom
Style

40
40
40
112
N/A

24

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Theater Style

64
88
88
260
N/A

N/A

94

100

75

90

192

91

100

90

100

Occupancy Limit

199
204
168
571
10

30

168

140

75

150

150

120

192

91

190

120

170



Travelers Rest

Sargent Branch 93 12 924 Sq. Ft. 48 93 139
BRANCH CONFERENCE

ROOMS
Anderson Road 8 11'1”" x 16’ 6 183 Sq. Ft.
Conference Room
Augusta Road 8 11' 3" x 16’ 3 183 Sq. Ft
Conference Room
Berea 8 11'6” x 12’ 1 148 Sq. Ft 12
Conference Room
Five Forks 5 No Notice
Conference Rooms (A, B, C) 100" x 11" 1 119 Sq. Ft

Collaboration Space 25 (2,\,?”,:(\,3:,",) 2 29
(Includes 6 tables with four chairs 24 % 22 6" 580 Sq. Ft

per table) X

(South Wall)

Fountain Inn 6 11’ 4” x 16’ 4” 185 Sq. Ft. No Notice
Conference Room

Greer 6 11'4” x 16’ 4~ 185 Sq. Ft. No Notice
Conference Room

Mauldin 8 11’ 4” x 16’ 4” 185 Sq. Ft. No Notice
Conference Room

Pelham Road 6 11’ 4” x 16’ 4” 185 Sq. Ft. No Notice
Conference Room

Simpsonville 6 11' 4" x 16° 4” 185 Sq. Ft. No Notice
Conference Room

Taylors 6 11’ 4” x 16’ 4” 185 Sq. Ft. No Notice
Conference Room

Travelers Rest 6 11’ 4” x 16’ 4~ 185 Sq. Ft No Notice

Conference Room



