## **Greenville County Library System - Meeting Spaces**

		0.00	,	eystern wee	on g opasse				
Location				Occupancy					
	Chairs	Tables	Room Dimensions	Classroom Style	Theater Style	Occupancy Limit			
Hughes Main Library									
Meeting Room A	Total Chairs Available = 275		1152 Sq. Ft.	40	64	199			
Meeting Room B			1104 Sq. Ft.	40	88	204			
Meeting Room C	Total Tables Available = 44		1344 Sq. Ft.	40	88	168			
Meeting Rooms A, B, & C			3936 Sq. Ft.	112	260	571			
Study Rooms (5)	10	1	150 Sq. Ft.	N/A	N/A	10			
Training Lab	24	12	576 Sq. Ft.	24	N/A	30			
Branch Meeting Rooms									
Anderson Road West Branch	94	12	924 Sq. Ft.	48	94	168			
Augusta Road Ramsey Family Branch	100	12	924 Sq. Ft.	48	100	140			
<b>Berea</b> Sarah Dobey Jones Branch	93	12	924 Sq. Ft.	48	75	75			
Five Forks									
Meeting Room A	Total Chairs Available = 200		1465 Sq. Ft.			150			
Meeting Room B	Total Tables Available = 50		1507 Sq. Ft.			150			
<b>Fountain Inn</b> Kerry Ann Younts Culp Branch	95	12	924 Sq. Ft.	48	90	120			
Greer Jean M Smith Branch	101	12	924 Sq. Ft.	48	192	192			
<b>Mauldin</b> W Jack Greer Branch	91	12	936 Sq. Ft.	48	91	91			
<b>Pelham Road</b> FW Symmes Branch	100	10	924 Sq. Ft.	48	100	190			
Simpsonville Hendricks Branch	90	12	896 Sq. Ft.	48	90	120			
<b>Taylors</b> Burdette Branch	100	12	924 Sq. Ft.	48	100	170			

BRANCH CONFERENCE ROOMS				
Anderson Road Conference Room	8	11′ 1″ x 16′ 6	183 Sq. Ft.	
Augusta Road Conference Room	8	11′ 3″ x 16′ 3	183 Sq. Ft	
<b>Berea</b> Conference Room	8	11′ 6″ x 12′ 1	148 Sq. Ft	12
Five Forks Conference Rooms (A, B, C)	5	10′ 0″ x 11′ 1	119 Sq. Ft	No Notice
Collaboration Space (Includes 6 tables with four chairs per table)	25	24' x 24' 2" (North Wall) 24' x 22' 6" (South Wall)	580 Sq. Ft	29
Fountain Inn Conference Room	6	11′ 4″ x 16′ 4″	185 Sq. Ft.	No Notice
<b>Greer</b> Conference Room	6	11′ 4″ x 16′ 4″	185 Sq. Ft.	No Notice
<b>Mauldin</b> Conference Room	8	11′ 4″ x 16′ 4″	185 Sq. Ft.	No Notice
Pelham Road Conference Room	6	11′ 4″ x 16′ 4″	185 Sq. Ft.	No Notice
Simpsonville Conference Room	6	11′ 4″ x 16′ 4″	185 Sq. Ft.	No Notice
<b>Taylors</b> Conference Room	6	11′ 4″ x 16′ 4″	185 Sq. Ft.	No Notice
Travelers Rest Conference Room	6	11′ 4″ x 16′ 4″	185 Sq. Ft	No Notice

Travelers Rest Sargent Branch

924 Sq. Ft.